JK Sprint Results MOD Stafford 30t March 2018

Three
Musketeers

Three Men in
aBoat

Three Wise
Men

Three Bears

Three Amigos

Three Little
Pigs

M20E 00:15:02
mMi2 00:15:21
Wopen 00:16:05
M50 00:16:18
W50 00:16:27
M55 00:16:30
M50 00:16:43
W50 00:17:15

Mo_pen 00:17:19
M1i4 00:17:26
W50 00:17:45

Wopen 00:18:22
M21E 00:18:24
M18E 00:18:47
W65 00:19:25
M55 00:20:21

WI1BE 00:21:23
M75 00:23:27
Mi4 00:24:36

WOpen  00:25:01
M10 00:25:22

W45 00:26:51

W50 00:27:14
Mie 00:28:32
W50 00:28:45

JK Trophy  Tim Harrison

Senior
Men

Veteren
Men

Womens
Short

WI120+

Junior

Clive wilkinson

Rod Mansel

Rachael Harrison

Louise Walker

Ben Clarke

[Name | Class | Time |Position ________|

6th
8th
3rd
70th
24th
37th
75th
39th
7th
15th
44th
14th
67th
27th
34th
87th
23rd
16th
34th
44th
22nd
50th
76th
25th
79th

Championship

Silver

Silver
Gold
Silver

Silver

Silver

Championship

Silver

Silver
Gold

Silver

Bronze
Silver
Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

0:33:37 Roderick Mansel 0:41:29
0:56:55 Bryn Wilkinson 0:39:52
1:00:42 Sarah Mansel 0:52:16

mp

0:52:43

0:19:11

Hannah SteventonBarnes 0:52:39

Sally wilkinson 0:57:16

Theo Steventon Barnes 0:11:18

JK Day 2 Results Brereton Spurs 31t March

JK Relay Results 2018 — Beaudesert

-

Matthew Clarke 0:47:18
John Clarke 1:29:09
Phil Halford 1:00:17
Bronwen Mansel mp

Chloe Cracknell 0:35:58

Barney SteventonBarnes  0:13:40

M10B

M12A
M20E
M14A
M18E
W18E
w21s
W20L
M55L
WS50L
M55L
M55S
WS50L
M21L
M14A
M60L
W50L
M50L
M50L
M45S

Light Green

We5SL

Light Green
Light Green
Light Green

W50s

2:02:24

3:05:56

2:53:15

mp

2:25:57

0:44:09

00:18:57
00:27:12
00:32:03
00:32:10
00:33:44
00:34:13
00:37:46
00:39:00
00:50:54
00:51:33
00:52:04
00:52:30
00:56:35
00:56:58
00:58:10
01:06:54
01:08:03
01:13:50
01:14:02
01:20:15
01:27:32
01:27:48
01:29:47
01:41:39
02:05:20
02:21:16

.

25th

27th

16th

10th
17th
18th
15th
19th
4th
5th
42nd
28th
48th
27th
39th
15th
47th
90th
58th
103rd
104th
16th
52nd
45th
S54th
60th
64th
35th

Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Gold
Bronze
Silver
Silver

Silver

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze

JK Day 3 Results Beaudesert 1% April
e
n_mm—

M10B
M12A
M14A
W20L
W50L
M20E
M55S
W215
Light Green
W18E
W50L
W45S
M55L
M55L
W65L
M60L
W50L
M18E
M50L
M50L
Light Green
M14A
M21L

00:32:25
00:35:27
00:54:20
01:00:34
01:17:17
01:19:57
01:20:48
01:21:02
01:23:10
01:23:38
01:26:21
01:28:51
01:31:05
01:31:50
01:44:03
01:45:27
01:46:38
01:47:31
01:53:39
01:54:03
01:54:44
01:55:08

02:19:09

9th
10th
1st
30th
12th
36th
19th
T1st
27th
45th
25th
45th
46th
38th
73rd
63rd
26th
99th
100th
77th
43rd
15th

JK2E

WEST MIDLANDS

Silver
Gold
Brenze
Silver

Championship

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Bronze

Bronze

Bronze




