## JK Sprint Results MOD Stafford 30th March 2018

Name	Class	Time	Position	
Tim Harrison	M20E	00:15:02	6th	Championship
Theo Steventon Barnes	M12	00:15:21	8th	Silver
Rachael Harrison	Wopen	00:16:05	3rd	
John Clarke	M50	00:16:18	70th	Silver
Louise Walker	W50	00:16:27	24th	Gold
Clive Wilkinson	M55	00:16:30	37th	Silver
Bert Park	M50	00:16:43	75th	Silver
Sally Wilkinson	W50	00:17:15	39th	Silver
Roderick Mansel	Mopen	00:17:19	7th	
Barney Steventon Barnes	M14	00:17:26	15th	Championship
Sarah Mansel	W50	00:17:45	44th	Silver
Bronwen Mansel	Wopen	00:18:22	14th	
Bryn Wilkinson	M21E	00:18:24	67th	Silver
Matthew Clarke	M18E	00:18:47	27th	Gold
Chris Gay	W65	00:19:25	34th	Silver
Rod Mansel	M55	00:20:21	87th	Bronze
Chloe Cracknell	W18E	00:21:23	23rd	Silver
Peter Gay	M75	00:23:27	16th	Bronze
Ben Clarke	M14	00:24:36	34th	Bronze
Emma Clarke	WOpen	00:25:01	44th	
James Clarke	M10	00:25:22	22nd	
Hannah Steventon Barnes	W45	00:26:51	50th	Bronze
Claire Clarke	W50	00:27:14	76th	
Zac Steventon Barnes	M16	00:28:32	25th	
Margaret Moody	W50	00:28:45	79th	

## JK Day 2 Results Brereton Spurs 31st March

JA Day 2 11000		opa.o	oz maren			
Name	Class	Time	Positi			
		,	on			
James Clarke	M10B	00:18:57	5th	Bronze		
Theo Steventon Barnes	M12A	00:27:12	10th	Bronze		
Tim Harrison	M20E	00:32:03	17th	Gold		
Barney Steventon Barnes	M14A	00:32:10	18th	Silver		
Matthew Clarke	M18E	00:33:44	15th	Silver		
Chloe Cracknell	W18E	00:34:13	19th	Silver		
Rachael Harrison	W21S	00:37:46	4th	Gold		
Bronwen Mansel	W20L	00:39:00	5th	Bronze		
Clive Wilkinson	M55L	00:50:54	42nd	Silver		
Louise Walker	W50L	00:51:33	28th	Silver		
Will Harrison	M55L	00:52:04	48th	Silver		
Rod Mansel	M55S	00:52:30	27th			
Sarah Mansel	W50L	00:56:35	39th	Bronze		
Roderick Mansel	M21L	00:56:58	15th	Bronze		
Ben Clarke	M14A	00:58:10	47th			
Phil Halford	M60L	01:06:54	90th	Bronze		
Sally Wilkinson	W50L	01:08:03	58th	Bronze		
John Clarke	M50L	01:13:50	103rd	Bronze		
Bert Park	M50L	01:14:02	104th	Bronze		
Jeremy Steventon Barnes	M45S	01:20:15	16th	Bronze		
Ellie Harrison	Light Green	01:27:32	52nd			
Chris Gay	W65L	01:27:48	45th			
Emma Clarke	Light Green	01:29:47	54th			
Claire Clarke	Light Green	01:41:39	60th			
Zac Steventon Barnes	Light Green	02:05:20	64th			
Margaret Moody	W50S	02:21:16	35th			

## JK Day 3 Results Beaudesert 1st April

Name	Class	Time	Position	
James Clarke	M10B	00:32:25	8th	
Theo Steventon Barnes	M12A	00:35:27	9th	Silver
Barney Steventon Barnes	M14A	00:54:20	10th	Gold
Bronwen Mansel	W20L	01:00:34	1st	Bronze
Louise Walker	W50L	01:17:17	30th	Silver
Tim Harrison	M20E	01:19:57	12th	Championship
Rod Mansel	M55S	01:20:48	36th	
Rachael Harrison	W21S	01:21:02	19th	Bronze
Claire Clarke	Light Green	01:23:10	71st	
Chloe Cracknell	W18E	01:23:38	27th	Bronze
Sarah Mansel	W50L	01:26:21	45th	Bronze
Hannah Steventon Barnes	W45S	01:28:51	25th	
Clive Wilkinson	M55L	01:31:05	45th	Silver
Will Harrison	M55L	01:31:50	46th	Silver
Chris Gay	W65L	01:44:03	38th	Bronze
Phil Halford	M60L	01:45:27	73rd	Bronze
Sally Wilkinson	W50L	01:46:38	63rd	Bronze
Matthew Clarke	M18E	01:47:31	26th	Silver
John Clarke	M50L	01:53:29	99th	Bronze
Bert Park	M50L	01:54:03	100th	Bronze
Zac Steventon Barnes	Light Green	01:54:44	77th	
Ben Clarke	M14A	01:55:08	43rd	
Roderick Mansel	M21L	02:19:09	15th	Bronze

## JK Relay Results 2018 – Beaudesert

Team	Class	Leg 1	Time	Leg 2	Time	Leg 3	Time	Total time	Pos'n
Three Musketeers	JK Trophy	Tim Harrison	0:33:37	Roderick Mansel	0:41:29	Matthew Clarke	0:47:18	2:02:24	25 <sup>th</sup>
Three Men in a Boat	Senior Men	Clive Wilkinson	0:56:55	Bryn Wilkinson	0:39:52	John Clarke	1:29:09	3:05:56	27 <sup>th</sup>
Three Wise Men	Veteren Men	Rod Mansel	1:00:42	Sarah Mansel	0:52:16	Phil Halford	1:00:17	2:53:15	38 <sup>th</sup>
Three Bears	Womens Short	Rachael Harrison	mp	Hannah Steventon Barnes	0:52:39	Bronwen Mansel	mp	mp	
Three Amigos	W120+	Louise Walker	0:52:43	Sally Wilkinson	0:57:16	Chloe Cracknell	0:35:58	2:25:57	16th
Three Little Pigs	Junior	Ben Clarke	0:19:11	Theo Steventon Barnes	0:11:18	Barney Steventon Barnes	0:13:40	0:44:09	7 <sup>th</sup>



